
Voorlopig opgenomen bokken

Per 1 maart 2015
1  Abel 6 van de Tamarahoeve
18
%
v
Abel v R
NL100014337486
X
S

Geb:
31-01-2014
NL100038293506
X
S
vv
Sybren 37 vd Tamarahoeve
NL100054273937
X
S

Opn:
12-07-2014
V
74
cm
88
88
87
85
vm
Klazien 13
NL100014037500
X
S

Fok:
Grolleman
Wapenveld
m
Mona 6 vd Tamarahoeve
2066035-NL04118
X
KS

Eig:
Grolleman
Wapenveld
mv
Tsjeppenburster Sybren
0047609-NL01007
X
S

P M:
3,01
277
1324
4,78
4,95
3,30
116
mm
Mona
2011509-NL99023
X
KS
2  Alba's Fred
4
%
v
Hircus Nevada
NL100001041662
X
S

Geb:
21-03-2014
NL100001939677
X
S
vv
Riethoeve Constantijn
NL100054336021
X
S

Opn:
19-07-2014
V
70
cm
81
82
79
82
vm
Marijke 177
1764091-NL6230
X
KS*

Fok:
Bierhof
Zutphen
m
Alba's Mariola 8
NL101632131728
X
S

Eig:
Ruitenberg-Pater
Kootwijkerbroek
mv
Walperter Kalou
2243731-NL0074
X
S

P M:
mm
Marijke 162
1764091-NL6162
X
S
3  Arne
3
%
v
Sybren 31 vd Tamarahoeve
NL100054272631
X
S

Geb:
26-02-2014
NL100001234813
O
S
vv
Sybren 79 vd Tamarahoeve
2066035-NL079
X
S

Opn:
25-07-2014
V
67
cm
79
79
78
79
vm
Aagje 48
2242880-NL040
X
S

Fok:
Eikelboom
Dalfsen
m
Annemiek 7
NL100003965753
O
S

Eig:
Eikelboom
Dalfsen
mv
Bert 22 vd Tamarahoeve
2066035-NL022
X
S

P M:
mm
Annemiek
1208193-NL04001
X
S
4  Ashdene Matutus
0
%
v
Ashdene Merlin
HB077469D
X
S

Geb:
15-03-2014
NL100037288776
X
S
vv
Ashdene Mitras
HB077009P
O
S

Opn:
09-08-2014
V
77
cm
85
86
85
85
vm
Ashdene Marypoppns Q*1
BS042315D
X
S

Fok:
Parr
Guildford   
m
Ashdene Matuta Q* 3
BS043067D
X
S

Eig:
Eig. geen lid NOG
United Kingdom
mv
Ashdene Mackencie
BS041319D
X
S

P M:
mm
Ashdene Minerva Q* 2
BS042312D
X
S
5  Bert van Jonkershof
0
%
v
Wâldster Ivan
NL100000894641
X
S

Geb:
12-03-2014
NL100152613079
X
S
vv
Abel v R
NL100014337486
X
S

Opn:
19-07-2014
V
67
cm
80
80
80
79
vm
Wâldster Jannie 81
NL100000994631
X
S

Fok:
Jonker
Deil
m
Nooro's Roza 15
NL100031016555
X
S

Eig:
Buiten Stamboek
mv
Hircus Elton
1764091-NL6234
X
S

P M:
mm
Nooro's Roza 9
1016316-NL02200
X
KS
6  Driesprong Ad
1,6
%
v
Riethoeve Ferdinand
NL100054736081
X
S

Geb:
15-02-2014
NL100021188187
X
S
vv
Riethoeve Ewoud
NL100054536063
X
S

Opn:
05-07-2014
V
67
cm
84
85
84
84
vm
Riethoeve Viola 106
NL100054936023
X
KS

Fok:
Boer-Woldijk
Bedum
m
Aagje 47
2242880-NL039
X
KS

Eig:
Boer-Woldijk
Bedum
mv
Wâldster Alex
2203647-NL0095
X
S

P M:
1,01
262
1234
4,71
3,61
3,28
124
mm
Aagje 36
2242880-NL061
X
KS
7  Driesprong Ger
                             0,8  %    
v
Riethoeve Diaz
NL100054936047
X
S

Geb:
28-02-2014
NL100021288184
X
S
vv
Walperter Kalou
2243731-NL0074
X
S

Opn:
05-07-2014
V
67
cm
84
84
84
84
vm
Riethoeve Viola 52
1968251-NL046
X
KS

Fok:
Boer-Woldijk
Bedum
m
Marijke 163
1764091-NL6163
X
TG

Eig:
Holtrop-de Vries
Bornwird
mv
Tsjeppenburster Fijf
0047609-NL0205
X
S

P M:
1,00
304
1549
5,10
4,77
3,27
160
mm
Marijke 126
1764091-NL05126
X
KS*
8  Edgar
5
%
v
Tsjeppenburster Jan 41
NL100033901008
X
S

Geb:
27-01-2014
NL100157237115
X
S
vv
Sanne's Andre
NL109990709481
X
S

Opn:
19-07-2014
V
76
cm
85
86
87
84
vm
Tsjeppenburster Aleida 289
NL100053501000
X
KS*

Fok:
With
Lexmond
m
Carlina
0379023-NL0360
X
KS

Eig:
Buiten Stamboek
mv
Walperter Juror
2243731-NL0052
X
S

P M:
1,01
310
779
2,51
4,38
4,04
83
mm
Carmona
0379023-nl05192
X
KS

2,01
291
1065
3,66
3,65
3,83
89

3,00
293
1283
4,38
3,85
3,79
102

3,11
293
1028
3,51
3,56
3,80
79

5,00
313
877
2,80
3,91
3,85
69

6,00
310
978
3,15
3,69
3,67
77
9 Gerko 101
3
%
v
Zoran
0379023-NL0405
X
S

Geb:
08-06-2013
NL100010360794
X
S
vv
Jaap 37
1989089-NL07037
X
S

Opn:
28-04-2014
V
80
cm
84
85
84
84
vm
Cisca
0379023-NL0252
X
KS*

Fok:
Koekkoek
Lemelerveld
m
Liesje 34
NL100010660764
X
S

Eig:
Spruit
Vlist
mv
Gerko 82
NL100010160752
X
S

P M:
1,03
222
991
4,46
3,93
3,52
125
mm
Liesje 27
NL100010860744
X
TG
10 Gerko 104
3
%
v
Hircus Nevada
NL100001041662
X
S

Geb:
03-03-2014
NL100010660803
X
S
vv
Riethoeve Constantijn
NL100054336021
X
S

Opn:
19-07-2014
V
72
cm
87
87
87
85
vm
Marijke 177
1764091-NL6230
X
KS*

Fok:
Koekkoek
Lemelerveld
m
Liesje 40
NL100010260780
X
S

Eig:
Rheen
Bruchem
mv
Tsjeppenburster Jan 10
NL100051602262
X
S

P M:
1,00
283
1285
4,54
3,88
3,49
128
mm
Wâldster Jannie 76
NL100000194596
X
KS
11 Gerko 105
0
%
v
Tobias
NL100008807380
X
S

Geb:
05-03-2014
NL100010260805
X
GA
vv
Sanne's Arnold
NL109990409480
X
S

Opn:
19-07-2014
V
68
cm
84
85
83
85
vm
Boukje 294
NL100008807342
X
KS

Fok:
Koekkoek
Lemelerveld
m
Liesje 42
NL100010760785
X
JVR

Eig:
Koekkoek
Lemelerveld
mv
Zoran
0379023-NL0405
X
S

P M:
mm
Liesje 32
NL100010060762
X
JVR
12 Gerko 106
4
%
v
Tobias
NL100008807380
X
S

Geb:
10-03-2014
NL100010060818
X
S
vv
Sanne's Arnold
NL109990409480
X
S

Opn:
24-07-2014
V
75
cm
85
85
85
86
vm
Boukje 294
NL100008807342
X
KS

Fok:
Koekkoek
Lemelerveld
m
Liesje 27
NL100010860744
X
TG

Eig:
Eig. geen lid NOG
mv
Wâldster Falco
NL100000094568
X
S

P M:
1,01
264
1251
4,74
3,65
3,25
125
mm
Liesje 19
0692418-NL0126
X
TG

2,01
301
1874
6,23
4,40
3,28
154

3,01
211
1185
5,62
4,25
3,24
123
13 Gerko 107
                                       4    %
  v    Tobias
                  NL100008807380
 X   S

Geb:
10-03-2014
NL100010460809
X
S
vv
Sanne's Arnold
NL109990409480
X
S

Opn:
09-08-2014
V
68
cm
83
85
81
85
vm
Boukje 294
NL100008807342
X
KS

Fok:
Koekkoek
Lemelerveld
m
Liesje 27
NL100010860744
X
TG

Eig:
Hutten
Beilen
mv
Wâldster Falco
NL100000094568
X
S

P M:
1,01
264
1251
4,74
3,65
3,25
125
mm
Liesje 19
0692418-NL0126
X
TG

2,01
301
1874
6,23
4,40
3,28
154

3,01
211
1185
5,62
4,25
3,24
123
14 Gerko 108
3
%
v
Hircus Nevada
NL100001041662
X
S

Geb:
19-03-2014
NL100010660810
X
S
vv
Riethoeve Constantijn
NL100054336021
X
S

Opn:
24-07-2014
V
77
cm
86
88
86
85
vm
Marijke 177
1764091-NL6230
X
KS*

Fok:
Koekkoek
Lemelerveld
m
Liesje 26
NL100010560743
X
TG

Eig:
Koekkoek
Lemelerveld
mv
Wâldster Falco
NL100000094568
X
S

P M:
1,01
251
1116
4,45
3,97
3,21
121
mm
Liesje 19
0692418-NL0126
X
TG

2,01
305
1855
6,08
4,40
3,25
150

3,01
351
1987
5,66
4,12
3,42
134
15 Hircus Impuls
0
%
v
Hircus Ramos
NL100001341670
X
S

Geb:
01-02-2014
NL100001141683
X
S
vv
Nooro's Hugo
NL100052893971
X
S

Opn:
01-08-2014
V
73
cm
84
83
84
84
vm
Hilda 8
NL109997674575
X
S

Fok:
Haperen
Gilze
m
Marijke 175
1764091-NL6228
X
KS

Eig:
With
Lexmond
mv
Walperter Leo
2243731-NL0079
X
S

P M:
1,01
262
922
3,52
3,94
3,11
94
mm
Marijke 126
1764091-NL05126
X
KS*

2,00
299
1324
4,43
3,69
3,11
96
16 Jenz 3
0
%
v
Pieter vh Wikelerhop
NL100004426909
X
S

Geb:
13-03-2014
NL100009336463
X
S
vv
Alba's Kalou
NL101632131723
X
S

Opn:
09-08-2014
V
66
cm
81
82
82
80
vm
Amanda 4 vh Wykelerhop
1674600-NL0342
X
S

Fok:
Terpstra
Hallum
m
Tsjeppenburster Aleida 253
NL100000091110
X
KS

Eig:
Gersjes
Wijckel
mv
Wâldster Alex
2203647-NL0095
X
S

P M:
1,02
256
870
3,40
4,78
3,44
105
mm
Tsjeppenburster Aleida 182
NL100051302362
X
KS*

2,00
310
1483
4,78
4,93
3,21
125
17 Jenz 4
0
%
v
Pieter vh Wikelerhop
NL100004426909
X
S

Geb:
13-03-2014
NL100009636464
X
S
vv
Alba's Kalou
NL101632131723
X
S

Opn:
24-09-2014
V
73
cm
84
83
84
84
vm
Amanda 4 vh Wykelerhop
1674600-NL0342
X
S

Fok:
Terpstra
Hallum
m
Tsjeppenburster Aleida 253
NL100000091110
X
KS

Eig:
Borst
Schoorl
mv
Wâldster Alex
2203647-NL0095
X
S

P M:
1,02
256
870
3,40
4,78
3,44
105
mm
Tsjeppenburster Aleida 182
NL100051302362
X
KS*

2,00
310
1483
4,78
4,93
3,21
125
18 Jos van Jonkershof
1
%
v
Wâldster Ivan
NL100000894641
X
S

Geb:
14-02-2014
NL100152713076
X
S
vv
Abel v R
NL100014337486
X
S

Opn:
19-07-2014
V
72
cm
79
82
83
76
vm
Wâldster Jannie 81
NL100000994631
X
S

Fok:
Jonker
Deil
m
Gerrie 2 van Jonkershof
NL100017233200
O
S

Eig:
Buiten Stamboek
mv
NB Henri
2234513-NL07071
X
S

P M:
mm
Hilde 11 van Jonkershof
2246738-NL163
X
JVR
19 Kees
0
%
v
Nooro's Henson
NL100052693977
X
S

Geb:
10-03-2014
NL100171509254
X
S
vv
Riethoeve Constantijn
NL100054336021
X
S

Opn:
19-07-2014
V
70
cm
84
84
85
85
vm
Nooro's Femke 27
NL101631615390
X
KS

Fok:
Klaren
Lopik
m
Joke 32
NL100054288950
X
S

Eig:
Buiten Stamboek
mv
Xander
0379023-NL0281
X
S

P M:
mm
Joke 12
NL100054789023
X
S
20 Letster Johannes 289
3
%
v
Tsjeppenburster Jan 42
NL100033201009
X
S

Geb:
16-01-2014
NL100047763964
O
S
vv
Sanne's Andre
NL109990709481
X
S

Opn:
24-07-2014
V
79
cm
87
88
88
86
vm
Tsjeppenburster Aleida 289
NL100053501000
X
KS*

Fok:
van der Let
Winsum  Fr.
m
Letster Gina 289
NL100054294882
X
KS

Eig:
Waard
Haarlem
mv
Age 22 fan it rjocht rek
2242880-NL063
X
S

P M:
1,09
284
1275
4,49
3,99
3,49
104
mm
Tsjeppenburster Aleida 288
NL100054495012
X
S

2,09
288
1457
5,06
4,11
3,91
120

3,09
285
1720
6,04
3,51
3,40
123
21 Marco
1
%
v
Sybren 31 vd Tamarahoeve
NL100054272631
X
S

Geb:
06-03-2014
NL100001634811
O
S
vv
Sybren 79 vd Tamarahoeve
2066035-NL079
X
S

Opn:
25-07-2014
V
68
cm
83
84
82
83
vm
Aagje 48
2242880-NL040
X
S

Fok:
Eikelboom
Dalfsen
m
Manon 7
2420578-NL080108
O
S

Eig:
Kleinlugtebelt
Vroomshoop
mv
Simon 2 vd Tamarahoeve
2066035-NL05142
X
S

P M:
mm
Manon
2420578-NL01003
O
S
22 Nilis van de Dijk
7
%
v
Leon vd Dijk
NL100001938605
X
S

Geb:
05-03-2014
NL100149645830
X
S
vv
Hircus Elton
1764091-NL6234
X
S

Opn:
24-10-2014
V
75
cm
81
82
81
80
vm
Lieke vd Dijk
NL100001338588
X
S

Fok:
Lambregts
Dinteloord
m
Moor
1905805-NL2097
X
KS

Eig:
Bokkum & Zn
Poortugaal
mv
Walperter Leo
2243731-NL0079
X
S

P M:
1,00
331
1335
4,03
3,96
3,24
116
mm
Floor
1905805-NL2042
X
S

2,00
319
1638
5,13
3,80
3,19
115

3,00
346
1739
5,03
3,65
3,15
106

4,01
297
1446
4,87
3,73
3,39
106

5,01
267
1326
4,97
4,12
3,28
114
23 Nooro's Jannus
2
%
v
Hircus Jasper
NL100001441677
X
S

Geb:
13-01-2014
NL100031816568
X
S
vv
Nooro's Hugo
NL100052893971
X
S

Opn:
01-08-2014
V
72
cm
79
79
82
79
vm
Marijke 175
1764091-NL6228
X
KS

Fok:
Noordermeer
Heenvliet
m
Nooro's Femke 39
NL100052393969
X
KS

Eig:
Eig. geen lid NOG
mv
Nooro's Gibson
NL109996902640
X
S

P M:
1,01
299
1377
4,61
3,26
3,44
120
mm
Nooro's Femke 14
1010336-NL95937
X
TG*
24 Nooro's Jarno
3
%
v
Hircus Jasper
NL100001441677
X
S

Geb:
11-05-2014
NL100031816582
X
S
vv
Nooro's Hugo
NL100052893971
X
S

Opn:
27-09-2014
V
74
cm
86
86
86
85
vm
Marijke 175
1764091-NL6228
X
KS

Fok:
Noordermeer
Heenvliet
m
Nooro's Roza 9
1016316-NL02200
X
KS

Eig:
Zee
Woubrugge
mv
Hircus Jesther
1010336-NL98260
X
S

P M:
1,01
274
1136
4,15
3,90
3,64
118
mm
Roza A
1010336-NL95931
X
S

2,00
295
1628
5,52
4,36
3,41
137

3,00
305
1555
5,10
3,95
3,35
113

3,11
300
1248
4,16
3,52
3,33
87

4,11
311
1180
3,79
3,81
3,44
87
25 Riethoeve Guido
4,7
%
v
Gerko 100
NL100010960789
X
S

Geb:
06-03-2014
NL100054236093
X
S
vv
Zoran
0379023-NL0405
X
S

Opn:
19-07-2014
V
68
cm
82
84
81
81
vm
Riethoeve Viola 110
NL100054436028
O
S

Fok:
Hutten
Beilen
m
Riethoeve Viola 106
NL100054936023
X
KS

Eig:
Noordermeer
Heenvliet
mv
Nooro's Egbert
2426091-NL0150
X
S

P M:
3,01
280
1662
5,94
4,28
3,15
131
mm
Riethoeve Viola 102
1968251-NL0157
O
JVR
26 Ruben
2,4
%
v
Pieter vh Wikelerhop
NL100004426909
X
S

Geb:
15-03-2014
NL100009236466
X
S
vv
Alba's Kalou
NL101632131723
X
S

Opn:
09-08-2014
V
66
cm
78
78
78
78
vm
Amanda 4 vh Wykelerhop
1674600-NL0342
X
S

Fok:
Terpstra
Hallum
m
Tsjeppenburster Aleida 288
NL100054495012
X
S

Eig:
Terpstra
Hallum
mv
Walperter Leo
2243731-NL0079
X
S

P M:
4,00
242
976
4,03
3,26
3,16
76
mm
Tsjeppenburster Aleida 251
0047609-NL0237
X
KS
27 Ruben 2
0
%
v
Jos 44
NL109990020096
X
S

Geb:
14-03-2014
NL109990620137
X
S
vv
Jaap 77
1989089-NL00165
X
S

Opn:
26-08-2014
V
67
cm
82
82
82
83
vm
Eliza 259
NL101631766812
X
KS

Fok:
Noordhuis
Roden
m
Eliza 405
NL109990820131
X
S

Eig:
Bottelier/Gjaltema
Uithuizen
mv
Jaap 15
1989089-NL06015
X
S

P M:
mm
Eliza 92
1989089-NL02071
X
KS*
28 Ruben 3                                                0    %   v
Jos 44
NL109990020096
X
S

Geb:
02-04-2014
NL109990720141
X
S
vv
Jaap 77
1989089-NL00165
X
S

Opn:
26-08-2014
V
69
cm
84
84
84
84
vm
Eliza 259
NL101631766812
X
KS

Fok:
Noordhuis
Roden
m
Eliza 406
NL109990120132
X
S

Eig:
Dijkema
Westerwijtwerd
mv
Jaap 15
1989089-NL06015
X
S

P M:
mm
Eliza 92
1989089-NL02071
X
KS*
29 Sanne's Edo
26
%
v
Sanne's Dennis
NL109990754948
X
S

Geb:
13-02-2014
NL109990172931
X
S
vv
Tigo
NL100008007360
X
S

Opn:
02-08-2014
V
80
cm
88
88
89
88
vm
Sanne 100
NL109990309483
X
S

Fok:
Vries
Opende
m
Sanne 100
NL109990309483
X
S

Eig:
Vries
Opende
mv
Hircus Niveau
1764091-NL6238
X
S

P M:
mm
Sanne 83
1988798-NL00085
X
S
30 Sanne's Eise
15,7
%
v
Riethoeve Dante
NL100054736043
X
S

Geb:
14-02-2014
NL109990472932
X
S
vv
Walperter Kalou
2243731-NL0074
X
S

Opn:
02-08-2014
V
77
cm
86
87
87
85
vm
Riethoeve Viola 69
1968251-NL0105
X
KS

Fok:
Vries
Opende
m
Sanne 83
1988798-NL00085
X
S

Eig:
Eig. geen lid NOG
mv
Walperter Kalou
2243731-NL0074
X
S

P M:
mm
Sanne 51
1988798-NL03045
X
S
31 Sightor van de Voordijk
6
%
v
Hircus Ralf
NL100001941672
X
S

Geb:
02-04-2014
NL100046592828
X
S
vv
Nooro's Hugo
NL100052893971
X
S

Opn:
06-12-2014
V
81
cm
80
85
85
75
vm
Marijke 126
1764091-NL05126
X
KS*

Fok:
Groot
Schelluinen
m
Mona 03 vd Tamarahoeve
NL100038393503
X
S

Eig:
Diepen
Akersloot
mv
Hircus Nevada
NL100001041662
X
S

P M:
mm
Mona 4 vd Tamarahoeve
NL100028708504
X
S
32 Tjeerd van de Dijk
12
%
v
Leon vd Dijk
NL100001938605
X
S

Geb:
23-01-2014
NL100149945831
X
S
vv
Hircus Elton
1764091-NL6234
X
S

Opn:
08-10-2014
V
74
cm
84
84
83
84
vm
Lieke vd Dijk
NL100001338588
X
S

Fok:
Lambregts
Dinteloord
m
Noortje
1905805-NL2078
X
KS

Eig:
Orsouw
Vinkel
mv
Tsjeppenburster Fijf
0047609-NL0205
X
S

P M:
0,11
311
1391
4,47
4,33
3,37
134
mm
Floor
1905805-NL2042
X
S

1,11
327
1580
4,83
3,76
3,29
111

3,01
277
1696
6,12
3,66
3,14
124

3,11
342
1525
4,46
3,18
3,25
89

4,11
324
1642
5,07
3,27
3,23
106

5,11
307
1302
4,24
3,18
3,29
91
33 Tragokeros Brutus vd Vriendsenhof  
7
%
v
Zoran
0379023-NL0405
X
S

Geb:
27-01-2014
NL100001843068
O
S
vv
Jaap 37
1989089-NL07037
X
S

Opn:
19-07-2014
V
77
cm
88
88
87
88
vm
Cisca
0379023-NL0252
X
KS*

Fok:
Vriends
Deurne
m
Frida 84 van Spinhoven
0841582-NL08154
O
KS

Eig:
Vriends
Deurne
mv
Xilan
0379023-NL0280
X
S

P M:
3,00
362
1897
5,24
4,35
3,42
127
mm
Frida 79 van Spinhoven
0841582-NL07149
X
S

4,01
345
1885
5,46
4,15
3,56
132

5,11
329
1512
4,60
3,92
3,51
116
34 Tragokeros Flavius vd Vriendsenhof  4
%
v
Hircus Rens
NL100001541674
X
S

Geb:
25-04-2014
NL100001043079
X
S
vv
Guust vd Dijk
NL100001038587
X
S

Opn:
08-09-2014
V
73
cm
83
86
85
80
vm
Marijke 177
1764091-NL6230
X
KS*

Fok:
Vriends
Deurne
m
Elke 2 vd Vriendsenhof
NL100001343063
X
S

Eig:
Buiten Stamboek
mv
Tragokeros Tarquinius
NL100001239964
X
S

P M:
mm
Elke vd Vriendsenhof
NL100001339954
X
KS
35 Tragokeros Valerius vd Vriendsenhof 2
%
v
Tsjeppenburster Jan 10
NL100051602262
X
S

Geb:
31-01-2014
NL100001543074
X
S
vv
Walperter Leo
2243731-NL0079
X
S

Opn:
19-07-2014
V
75
cm
86
87
86
86
vm
Tsjeppenburster Aleida 240
NL100051002277
X
KS

Fok:
Vriends
Deurne
m
Anneke 9 vd Vriendsenhof
NL100001743061
O
S

Eig:
Buiten Stamboek
mv
Tragokeros Tarquinius
NL100001239964
X
S

P M:
mm
Anneke vd Vriendsenhof
NL100001739952
O
S
36 Tsjeppenburster Jan 68
0
%
v
Nooro's Indra
NL100031316563
X
S

Geb:
29-01-2014
NL100166950083
X
S
vv
Walperter Pirlo
NL101631765670
X
S

Opn:
09-08-2014
V
76
cm
87
88
88
83
vm
Nooro's Femke 24
1016316-NL02213
X
KS

Fok:
Hoekstra
Welsrijp
m
Tsjeppenburster Aleida 289
NL100053501000
X
KS*

Eig:
Vries
Aldeboarn
mv
Walperter Leo
2243731-NL0079
X
S

P M:
1,00
275
977
3,55
5,05
3,29
112
mm
Tsjeppenburster Aleida 182
NL100051302362
X
KS*

1,11
294
1532
5,21
4,33
3,20
125

3,00
269
1459
5,42
4,47
3,26
124

4,00
261
1430
5,48
4,63
3,45
131

5,00
288
1405
4,88
4,25
3,25
112

5,11
290
1392
4,80
4,51
3,21
123
37 Tsjeppenburster Jan 75
3,1
%
v
Abel 94 vd Tamarahoeve
NL100028108494
X
S

Geb:
12-04-2014
NL100166150102
X
S
vv
Abel v R
NL100014337486
X
S

Opn:
20-08-2014
V
66
cm
82
84
80
83
vm
Mona 6 vd Tamarahoeve
2066035-NL04118
X
KS

Fok:
Hoekstra
Welsrijp
m
Tsjeppenburster Aleida 335
NL100033101026
X
KS

Eig:
Dominé
Punthorst
mv
Gerko 80
NL100010760754
X
S

P M:
1,00
299
943
3,15
4,24
3,21
92
mm
Tsjeppenburster Aleida 320
NL100051102399
X
KS

2,01
245
1216
4,96
4,12
3,21
113
38 Valerio
4
%
v
Sanne's Dennis
NL109990754948
X
S

Geb:
05-03-2014
NL100010902130
X
S
vv
Tigo
NL100008007360
X
S

Opn:
09-08-2014
V
75
cm
86
85
86
86
vm
Sanne 100
NL109990309483
X
S

Fok:
Vries
Aldeboarn
m
Boukje 294
NL100008807342
X
KS

Eig:
Hoekstra
Welsrijp
mv
Gerko 62
NL100010660726
X
S

P M:
1,01
257
964
3,75
3,90
3,51
105
mm
Boukje 279
1653748-NL0380
X
KS*

2,00
258
1257
4,87
4,06
3,13
107

3,00
259
1265
4,88
4,40
3,22
110
39 Vladimir
0,8
%
v
Ulke
NL100008107406
X
S

Geb:
01-03-2014
NL100010602139
X
S
vv
Gerko 80
NL100010760754
X
S

Opn:
26-08-2014
V
77
cm
86
86
87
85
vm
Geriena 6
NL100010202148
X
KS

Fok:
Vries
Aldeboarn
m
Boukje 307
NL100008807397
X
S

Eig:
Turk
Ursem
mv
Sanne's Chris
NL109990254936
X
S

P M:
1,00
263
748
2,84
3,70
3,28
76
mm
Boukje 294
NL100008807342
X
KS
40 Vriso
0,8
%
v
Sanne's Dennis
NL109990754948
X
S

Geb:
24-03-2014
NL100010602146
X
S
vv
Tigo
NL100008007360
X
S

Opn:
09-08-2014
V
69
cm
82
82
83
81
vm
Sanne 100
NL109990309483
X
S

Fok:
Vries
Aldeboarn
m
Geriena 6
NL100010202148
X
KS

Eig:
Eig. geen lid NOG
mv
Kuijt vd Oude Schuur
1807532-NL00131
X
S

P M:
1,11
300
1097
3,66
3,83
3,49
86
mm
Geriena 2
1653748-NL05002
X
KS

2,11
277
994
3,59
3,95
3,45
78

4,00
237
546
2,30
4,01
3,18
49
41 Wâldster Johan
0
%
v
Nooro's Indra
NL100031316563
X
S

Geb:
25-02-2014
NL100166013355
X
S
vv
Walperter Pirlo
NL101631765670
X
S

Opn:
11-07-2014
V
67
cm
82
82
80
84
vm
Nooro's Femke 24
1016316-NL02213
X
KS

Fok:
Albada
Frieschepalen
m
Wâldster Jannie 84
NL100000794644
X
S

Eig:
Boer
Buitenpost
mv
Abel v R
NL100014337486
X
S

P M:
mm
Wâldster Jannie 72
NL100000994592
X
S
42 Wiericker Chelios
0
%
v
Dinant
NL100045014899
X
S

Geb:
25-02-2014
NL109990568231
X
S
vv
Sybren 38 vd Tamarahoeve
NL100054573938
X
S

Opn:
26-09-2014
V
70
cm
83
84
83
82
vm
Stina
NL109996711635
X
S

Fok:
Olieman
Bodegraven
m
Marijke 204
NL100001241673
X
S

Eig:
Olieman
Bodegraven
mv
Guust vd Dijk
NL100001038587
X
S

P M:
mm
Marijke 177
1764091-NL6230
X
KS*
